Wirttembergischer Schitzenverband

Kreis Freudenstadt

Kreismeisterschaft Freudenstadt 2023

Teilnehmer mit abgemeldeten Starts

Beck, Annika
Beck, Ronny, Christian
Bosch, Robin

Burkhardt, Rudolf

Faildt, Reiner

Fischer, Bettina
Fischer, Uwe

Ginader, Eckhard

Grosek, Christian
Heinzelmann, Egon
Heinzelmann, Marvin
Heinzelmann, Robin
Helber, Lara

Huss, Jan

Kaupp, Rolf

Kern, Ralf

Liedtke, Michael

Mangold, Tobias
Mutz, Maximilian

Mutz, Nicolina
Ottusch, Frank

Ruthardt, Hansjoérg
Schmid, Roland
Steinbach, Andreas
Stoll, Jochen

Stoll, Stefan
Tarcan-Koenig, Marion
Tutzauer, Sandra
Vieth, Jonas

Wourster, Felix

SGi Grintal-Frutenhof
SGi Grintal-Frutenhof
ASC Freudenstadt

SV Obertal

SV Obertal

SV Tumlingen
SV Tumlingen

SAbt Glatten

SV Obertal

SV Dietersweiler
SV Dietersweiler
SV Dietersweiler
SV Tumlingen
SV Dietersweiler
SAbt Glatten

SV Bdsingen

SV Tumlingen

SADbt Durrweiler
SV Dietersweiler

SV Dietersweiler
SV Tumlingen

SAbt Glatten

ASC Freudenstadt

SV Mitteltal

SGi Grintal-Frutenhof

SGi Grintal-Frutenhof
SV Obertal

SAbt Glatten

SV Dietersweiler

SGi Grintal-Frutenhof
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1980
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1988
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1968
1966
1994

1996
1978
1993
1997

1994

308
163
407
281
328
210

0
201

0
383
384
270
272
308
207
259
373
380
376
330
394
247
349
371
245

0
224
374
549
384
270

0
212
386
117
395

0
280
264

0

0
373

0
240
273
385
256
376

LG Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
KK 100M Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
KK 3X20 Abgemeldet
357 MAG  Abgemeldet
KK 3X20 Abgemeldet
357 MAG  Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
KK 100M Abgemeldet
KK 3X20 Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
KK 100M Abgemeldet
KK 100M Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
KK 100M Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
KK 3X20 Abgemeldet
LUPI Abgemeldet
KK SP. Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
KK LIEG Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
KK SP. Abgemeldet
LUPI Abgemeldet
KK 100M Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
PERKREV Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
LG MIX Abgemeldet
KK 100M Abgemeldet
KK 3X20 Abgemeldet
UHRGK50M Abgemeldet
KK LIEG Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
UHRGKS50M Abgemeldet
KK 3X20 Abgemeldet
KK 3X20 Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
KK 3X20 Abgemeldet

LG Abgemeldet
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